高性能
数字输出陀螺仪
ADXRS450
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D08952sc-0-9/11(A)
订购指南
型号 1 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项
ADXRS450BEYZ –40°C 至 +105°C 14 引脚陶瓷无铅芯片载体，垂直型 [LCC_V] EY-14-1
ADXRS450BEYZ-RL –40°C 至 +105°C 14 引脚陶瓷无铅芯片载体，垂直型 [LCC_V] EY-14-1
ADXRS450BRGZ –40°C 至 +105°C 16 引脚小型塑料空腔封装 [SOIC_CAV] RG-16-1
ADXRS450BRGZ-RL –40°C 至 +105°C 16 引脚小型塑料空腔封装 [SOIC_CAV] RG-16-1
EVAL-ADXRS450Z 评估板 SOIC_CAV
EVAL-ADXRS450Z-V 评估板 LCC_V
EVAL-ADXRS450Z-M ADI 公司的惯性传感器评估系统（包括 ADXRS450 卫星板）
EVAL-ADXRS450Z-S 与惯性传感器评估系统一起使用的 ADXRS450 卫星板，独立器件
1 Z = 符合 RoHS 标准的器件。